
Email: hello@abbeypaigewilliams.com
Phone: 0455 603 919
City of Residence: Melbourne
Height: 169cm
Hair Colour: Dark Brown
Eye Colour: Hazel 
Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano D3-C6
Valid AU Passport
Website: www.abbeypaigewilliams.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

TRAINING

MUSIC THEATRE & CABARET

YEAR
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2019
2017
2016
2015

ROLE
Lady Shimmery
Self Devised Cabaret
MC Host & Lead Vocalist 
Self Devised Cabaret 
Lady Shimmery 
Lady Shimmery 
Lead Performer & Host
Performer & Host
Performer & Owner
Mary Poppins
Penny Pingleton

PRODUCTION
Shimmery Burlesque at Athenaeum Theatre x2
ABBAsolutely Abbey
GLAMOUR The Show at Chapel Off Chapel
ABBAsolutely Abbey 
Shimmery Burlesque at Gasworks Theatre
Shimmery Burlesque at Gasworks Theatre
Dancing Queen Brunch Boat Cruise 
Children's Party Entertainment
Children's Party Entertainment
Mary Poppins
Hairspray 

COMPANY 
Corset Entertainment
Sydney & Melb Fringe Festival
Corset Entertainment
The Motley Bauhaus
Shimmery Couture
Shimmery Couture
Beyond Cinema
Magical Princess Entertainment
Practically Perfect Parties
Initial Stages Theatre Co.
Echuca Musical Theatre Co.

YEAR
2020
2024
2022
2022
2021
2021
2018

FIELD OF STUDY
Musical Theatre
Cabaret and Career
Acting
Casting
Accents
Screen Acting
Musical Theatre

INSTITUTION
SHOWFIT GRADUATE
Tash York Productions
16th Street Actors Studio
TAFTA
16th Street Actors Studio
TAFTA
Australian Institute of Music

COURSE
2 YEAR MUSICAL THEATRE FULL TIME
Ongoing Cabaret and Career mentoring 
The Depths: 6 Week Scene Study with Kim Krejus
Casting with US Casting Director Donna Morong
6 Accents in 6 weeks w Matt Furlani
Emotions #1, #2 & Impulse & Emotions w John Orcsik
Bachelor of Music (Music Theatre) First Year 

FILM, TV, PROMO & ACTING 

ROLE
Extra (various roles)
MYER Christmas Elf (5+ years)
Performer / Host (character work,
storytelling, improvisation)

PRODUCTION
Better Man, Ricky, Stanicky, La Brea, Lazarus
Santaland Christmas
Immersive Theatre Experiences (Dancing Queen,
Shawshank Redemption, The Wizards Brunch)

COMPANY 
Various
Santa N Elves
Viral Ventures

RECENT CAREER HIGHLIGHTS

SHIMMERY BURLESQUE - Ongoing seasons starring as the lead role Lady Shimmery in five star show at the Athenaeum Theatre
ABBASOLUTELY ABBEY - Earned a Top 10 Crowd Pleaser for my debut cabaret show at Sydney & Melbourne Fringe Festival
CHERRY LANE - Created 7 piece big band and have been performing professional gigs 10+ years as Solo, Duo, Trio & Band 

PROFESSIONAL SKILLS

JAZZ VOCALIST. VOICEOVER ARTIST. BURLESQUE. HOST / MC. DJ. BAND. MODEL. INTERMEDIATE DANCE / STRONG MOVER. 


